1988 NINJA" ZX-10 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings

F2131-0266

92150
92143
. 92150A
92015A
&/@/ ng

\
920154 (9

92285 @ ®

92001A Y

92001

Ref. Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1988 NINJA® ZX-10
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 32029)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X85 (Ref # 92001A)
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,10.5X37X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
DAMPER,ENGINE MOUNT,SIDE (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,ENGINE MOUNT,MAIN (Ref # 92075A)
COLLAR,10.5X26X5 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X225 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X220 (Ref # 92150A)

PART NUMBER

32029-1615
92001-1617
92001-1619
92015-1189
92015-1522
92022-1246
92075-1274
92075-1377
92143-1233
92150-1117

92150-1189

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

= =N &P NN O PDNDN



