

1988 NINJA® ZX-10

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 32029)	32029-1615	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1617	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X85 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1619	4
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1189	6
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1522	2
WASHER,10.5X37X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1246	4
DAMPER,ENGINE MOUNT,SIDE (Ref # 92075)	92075-1274	4
DAMPER,ENGINE MOUNT,MAIN (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1377	4
COLLAR,10.5X26X5 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1233	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X225 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1117	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X220 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1189	1